
37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
 TRAIL  Km 32,7  - Disl. + - 2205 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ASSOLUTA - FEM. - MAS.

1 1 FENOGLIO Maurizio 1982 VALLINFERNOTTO 3:28'04 0
2 144 LANTERMINO Danilo 1981 VALVARAITA 3:31'29 3'25
3 91 BONETTO Fabio 1986 VALPELLICE 3:32'10 4'06
4 39 CAMPERI Roberto 1975 PAM MONDOVI' 3:44'28 16'24
5 123 BONETTO Stefano 1989 VALPELLICE 3:53'20 25'16
6 68 MARTINET Valter 1966 SALUZZO 3:55'59 27'55
7 22 BRUNOFRANCO Paolo 1968 BAUDENASCA 3:57'16 29'12
8 10 BEITONE Marco 1966 VALPELLICE 3:57'20 29'16
9 102 ODETTO Luca 1966 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:04'12 36'08

10 75 SERVOLO Mauro 1974 SANFRONT 4:07'00 38'56
11 147 VERONESE Luciano 1967 GIO 22 RIVERA 4:08'59 40'55
12 150 SOBRERO Walter 1978 BAUDENASCA 4:13'01 44'57
13 126 PICCO Massimo 1967 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:17'48 49'44
14 9 GARNIER Ivan 1978 VALPELLICE 4:20'03 51'59
15 106 ELLENA Carlo 1968 PAM MONDOVI' 4:21'28 53'24
16 32 GIUSIANO Piero 1971 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:22'33 54'29
17 53 RIVERDITI Primo 1967 INDIVIDUALE 4:23'02 54'58
18 77 GALLIANO Robertomarco 1971 FERRINO 4:23'34 55'30
19 92 BERTONE Massimo 1980 VALPELLICE 4:23'57 55'53
20 42 MARTINA Silvano 1965 BAUDENASCA 4:24'06 56'02
21 56 PESCE Ivan 1977 RUN FOR FIND 4:25'21 57'17
22 34 PRON Imerio 1963 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:26'46 58'42
23 151 TIBALDO Massimo 1981 BAUDENASCA 4:29'39 1:01'35
24 140 GARDA Genny 1978 PON SAINT MARTIN 4:33'53 1:05'49
25 25 VIGE Fabrizio 1969 PON SAINT MARTIN 4:34'40 1:06'36
26 41 BARRA Mauro 1967 VALVARAITA 4:36'30 1:08'26
27 80 FORNETTI Marco 1983 VALVARAITA 4:36'31 1:08'27
28 78 ROUGIER Cristian 1977 INDIVIDUALE 4:37'33 1:09'29
29 129 PACE Marco 1973 VALVARAITA 4:38'48 1:10'44
30 145 MIEGGE Roberto 1974 GASM TORRE P 4:38'55 1:10'51
31 13 CIANCIO Vincenzo 1979 ANGROGNA 4:39'45 1:11'41
32 4 ZOPPI Daniele 1974 GASM TORRE P 4:42'15 1:14'11
33 119 DAGASSO Maurizio 1969 CANAVESANA 4:42'19 1:14'15
34 30 COEROBORGA Adriano 1964 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:44'34 1:16'30
35 98 CASTELLANO Ferruccio 1954 VALPELLICE 4:44'47 1:16'43
36 86 POET Fabio 1981 GASM TORRE P 4:45'25 1:17'21
37 12 CAMPERI Franco 1977 PAM MONDOVI' 4:46'51 1:18'47
38 104 MANFREDI Claudio 1974 VALPELLICE 4:50'41 1:22'37
39 93 CAFFARATTI Sandro 1974 VALPELLICE 4:50'42 1:22'38
40 37 TRECCO Tommaso 1976 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:51'32 1:23'28
41 29 BRUNOFRANCO Monica 1972 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:53'00 1:24'56
42 88 GIAVENO Fabrizio 1974 BAUDENASCA 4:56'00 1:27'56
43 15 CAMBURSANO Luca 1979 INDIVIDUALE 4:56'06 1:28'02
44 21 COALOVA Giovanni 1959 VALVARAITA 4:56'57 1:28'53
45 95 MASOERO Stefano 1961 VALPELLICE 4:57'08 1:29'04
46 128 MARANETTO Fulvio 1955 PINEROLO 3 VALLI 4:58'14 1:30'10
47 109 BOCCO Flavio 1963 VALPELLICE 4:59'07 1:31'03
48 112 FERRERO Omar 1980 BAUDENASCA 5:01'17 1:33'13
49 20 MALAN Stefano 1972 INDIVIDUALE 5:01'41 1:33'37
50 159 BERTALOT Daniele 1978 ANGROGNA 5:02'17 1:34'13
51 166 GARBATI Roberto 1949 SUSA 5:03'01 1:34'57
52 108 GRASSI Marco 1960 VALPELLICE 5:03'27 1:35'23
53 7 SALVAI Massimo 1980 ROATA CHIUSANI 5:04'51 1:36'47
54 59 ROTA Matteo 1983 INDIVIDUALE 5:05'28 1:37'24
55 133 POZZI Matteo 1974 POLIS SARAGOZZA 5:07'15 1:39'11
56 130 QUAGLIA Bruno 1953 VALVARAITA 5:07'41 1:39'37
57 85 GOTTERO Duilio 1967 GASM TORRE P 5:08'40 1:40'36
58 125 LONG Ettore 1951 BAUDENASCA 5:09'50 1:41'46
59 72 VINEIS Gabriele 1981 VALVARAITA 5:10'30 1:42'26
60 28 BERTORELLO Marco 1982 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:11'04 1:43'00
61 49 BAUDINO Mario 1961 VALPELLICE 5:11'14 1:43'10
62 52 CAVALLO Pierangelo 1962 VALVARAITA 5:11'35 1:43'31
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

63 105 BIANCIOTTO Davide 1986 VALPELLICE 5:13'20 1:45'16
64 103 ROSSETTO Marco 1987 VALPELLICE 5:13'21 1:45'17
65 38 VICENTINI Luca 1972 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:14'45 1:46'41
66 111 ZILLANTE Pierpaolo 1961 OVADESE 5:15'22 1:47'18
67 57 LOSANA Matteo 1975 GASM TORRE P 5:16'38 1:48'34
68 138 BELLANTONE Cesare 1967 INDIVIDUALE 5:16'39 1:48'35
69 99 DEGIOVANNI Ugo 1976 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:16'48 1:48'44
70 66 FORLAI Guido 1955 VALPELLICE 5:18'59 1:50'55
71 46 CRAVERO Piergiorgio 1972 FERRERO 5:20'28 1:52'24
72 137 FONIO Maurizio 1972 INDIVIDUALE 5:23'05 1:55'01
73 141 MORELLO Fabio 1978 MONTEROSA 5:23'06 1:55'02
74 27 BERTORELLO Luigi 1980 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:23'09 1:55'05
75 90 MAINERO Davide 1971 INDIVIDUALE 5:25'14 1:57'10
76 131 ARNAUDO Natale 1946 VALVARAITA 5:25'19 1:57'15
77 100 LANZA Stefania 1978 PAM MONDOVI' 5:25'20 1:57'16
78 127 PLAVAN Daris 1975 BAUDENASCA 5:25'45 1:57'41
79 81 SARTORE Monica 1969 INDIVIDUALE 5:25'47 1:57'43
80 96 RONCO Sergio 1972 VALPELLICE 5:26'51 1:58'47
81 54 GIUSIANO Roberto 1970 VALVARAITA 5:27'35 1:59'31
82 76 BONIOTTI Silvano 1960 INDIVIDUALE 5:27'59 1:59'55
83 122 PEYRONEL Danilo 1974 ANGROGNA 5:28'05 2:00'01
84 139 NAZZARENO Gianfranco 1960 INDIVIDUALE 5:28'39 2:00'35
85 113 ROCCATI Giorgio 1968 VIGONE CORRE 5:28'52 2:00'48
86 160 PARASACCO Massimo 1962 DORA ATLETIC 5:29'06 2:01'02
87 169 GIOLITTI Pierluigi 1966 VALVARAITA 5:31'27 2:03'23
88 79 MARTINA Norma 1975 ANGROGNA 5:31'45 2:03'41
89 3 BOAGLIO Luca 1985 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:32'01 2:03'57
90 65 CAPRA Alessandro 1976 FOSSANO 75 5:33'17 2:05'13
91 114 PICETTI Edoardo 1974 KINOMANA 5:34'44 2:06'40
92 110 TACCOGNA Gerolamo 1970 PERALTO GE 5:37'28 2:09'24
93 132 SARTORI Andrea 1974 PINEROLO 3 VALLI 5:38'11 2:10'07
94 165 DIDERO Paola 1952 SUSA 5:38'27 2:10'23
95 120 GRATTAPAGLIA Luciano 1949 GATE CRAL INPS 5:39'27 2:11'23
96 31 GALLO Donato 1942 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:39'34 2:11'30
97 50 AVONDET Andrea 1983 VALPELLICE 5:39'54 2:11'50
98 51 AVONDET Vanni 1976 VALPELLICE 5:39'55 2:11'51
99 134 AMADIO Franco 1956 GIO 22 RIVERA 5:43'16 2:15'12

100 89 LA GRECA Rino 1956 AVIS BRA GAS 5:43'39 2:15'35
101 23 MALANO Roberto 1957 TURIN MARATHON 5:43'58 2:15'54
102 18 GIULIANI Alberto 1979 PINEROLO 3 VALLI 5:50'14 2:22'10
103 62 COCCA Andrea 1974 CUMIANA 5:51'43 2:23'39
104 5 GIORDAN Ivana 1951 VALPELLICE 5:53'13 2:25'09
105 116 DELLA ROSA Isabella 1974 SAVONESE 5:54'40 2:26'36
106 115 CARACCI Claudio 1974 SAVONESE 5:54'41 2:26'37
107 161 VERCELLI Marco 1971 FERRERO 5:54'49 2:26'45
108 14 AIRAUDI Andrea 1975 GASM TORRE P 5:55'05 2:27'01
109 55 AGLI Christian 1972 VALPELLICE 5:55'06 2:27'02
110 143 LUCCHESI Franco 1967 CARMAGNOLESE 5:55'41 2:27'37
111 16 CHARBONNIER Giorgio 1965 VALPELLICE 5:55'51 2:27'47
112 35 RIBOTTA Stefania 1976 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:57'58 2:29'54
113 71 GALLIANA Stefano 1969 VALPELLICE 5:58'47 2:30'43
114 152 BLANC Isabella 1969 INDIVIDUALE 6:02'15 2:34'11
115 26 D'AMBROSIO Giorgio 1975 TURIN MARATHON 6:08'52 2:40'48
116 8 AVONDET Luana 1982 GASM TORRE P 6:11'31 2:43'27
117 142 MARFIA Francesco 1982 INDIVIDUALE 6:12'51 2:44'47
118 43 CASETTA Romina 1982 FERRERO 6:13'19 2:45'15
119 44 GAGLIASSO Luca 1981 FERRERO 6:13'29 2:45'25
120 121 COUCOURDE Daniele 1972 PINEROLO 3 VALLI 6:15'31 2:47'27
121 158 MARABOTTO Roberto 1965 INDIVIDUALE 6:16'25 2:48'21
122 107 CASTAGNO Mariagrazia 1962 BAUDENASCA 6:17'08 2:49'04
123 94 FONTANA Ines 1966 VALPELLICE 6:20'40 2:52'36
124 40 DONATO Salvatore 1972 INDIVIDUALE 6:21'29 2:53'25
125 153 GRAGLIA Mauro 1957 CHIERESE 6:22'40 2:54'36
126 47 TOSELLO Pierluigi 1957 CARIGNANO RUN 6:22'48 2:54'44
127 70 BERTONE Simone 1983 INDIVIDUALE 6:23'10 2:55'06
128 87 GORRA Massimo 1974 INDIVIDUALE 6:25'04 2:57'00
129 83 PIZZO Ivano 1967 TAPPO ROSSO 6:26'36 2:58'32
130 58 GHIRELLI Eugenio 1976 INDIVIDUALE 6:27'08 2:59'04
131 168 ODINO Samanta 1976 INDIVIDUALE 6:28'02 2:59'58
132 164 ROVERI Giovanni 1969 INDIVIDUALE 6:28'03 2:59'59
133 136 GIRO' Pietro 1955 BAUDENASCA 6:39'10 3:11'06
134 11 RIVOIRO Roberto 1954 VALLINFERNOTTO 6:39'11 3:11'07
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135 157 DALMASSO Gilberto 1957 DES AMIS 6:42'23 3:14'19
136 45 CONTATO Giovanni 1967 TAPPO ROSSO 6:42'53 3:14'49
137 156 SPARAPANO Andreaferdinando 1972 INDIVIDUALE 6:43'07 3:15'03
138 146 GRIFFONE Maruroantonio 1960 BAUDENASCA 6:46'13 3:18'09
139 67 PERRONE Marcopierpaolo 1981 INDIVIDUALE 6:49'19 3:21'15
140 117 DE MARCO Luigi 1972 AVIS BRA GAS 6:49'20 3:21'16
141 64 TROMBINO Maddalena 1980 VIGONE CORRE 6:57'27 3:29'23
142 63 VIETA Andrea 1977 VIGONE CORRE 6:57'28 3:29'24
143 33 VITTONE Claudio 1950 VALPELLICE 7:04'17 3:36'13
144 24 MELA Alberto 1980 INDIVIDUALE 7:07'16 3:39'12
145 74 KOSZTANDI Mihaly 1956 RIV SKF 7:14'53 3:46'49
146 19 CONTERNO Mariagrazia 1966 FERRERO 7:18'53 3:50'49
147 17 PILLONI Andrea 1973 INDIVIDUALE 7:19'01 3:50'57
148 36 BENECCHIO Gianni 1950 VALPELLICE 7:26'06 3:58'02
149 155 BERGAGLIO Mauro 1962 NOVESE 7:26'54 3:58'50
150 154 MAZZARELLO Annalisa 1977 NOVESE 7:26'55 3:58'51
151 6 DOSIO Claudio 1964 VALPELLICE 7:43'16 4:15'12
152 60 RISTA Matteo 1980 INDIVIDUALE 8:19'47 4:51'43
153 135 PACE Graziella 1968 FERRERO 8:20'08 4:52'04
154 170 TAMELLI Giovanni 1959 INDIVIDUALE 8:47'35 5:19'31
155 97 SACCA' Maria 1975 VALPELLICE 9:06'29 5:38'25

ISCRITTI ...... 170

NON PARTITI ... 10

2 DEGIOVANNI Carlo 1953 VALLINFERNOTTO
69 BERTUGLIA Andrea 1974 PINEROLO 3 VALLI
82 TERZIDIBERGAMO Giancarlo 1967 TAPPO ROSSO
84 PAIRE Giovannibattista 1966 INDIVIDUALE

101 MARCHINI Andreano 1941 VALLINFERNOTTO
118 MEINERO Samuele 1974 CLIMBERS TOIRANO
124 VECCHIE' Valerio 1955 VALPELLICE
162 CONSIGLIERE Paolo 1983 INDIVIDUALE
163 SAMELEACQUAVIVA Alice 1987 INDIVIDUALE
167 MARINO Fabio 1974 MOKAFE ALBA

NON ARRIVATI .. 5

48 DAGHERO Dario 1956 CUMIANA
61 SCAVINO Daniela 1981 FERRERO
73 MONDINO Giorgio 1953 RIV SKF

148 GIRAUDO Luca 1988 BAUDENASCA
149 MORERO Fulvio 1973 VALPELLICE

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
 TRAIL  Km 32,7  - Disl. + - 2205 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

FEMMINILE

1 140 GARDA Genny 1978 PON SAINT MARTIN 4:33'53 0
2 29 BRUNOFRANCO Monica 1972 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:53'00 19'07
3 100 LANZA Stefania 1978 PAM MONDOVI' 5:25'20 51'27
4 81 SARTORE Monica 1969 INDIVIDUALE 5:25'47 51'54
5 79 MARTINA Norma 1975 ANGROGNA 5:31'45 57'52
6 165 DIDERO Paola 1952 SUSA 5:38'27 1:04'34
7 5 GIORDAN Ivana 1951 VALPELLICE 5:53'13 1:19'20
8 116 DELLA ROSA Isabella 1974 SAVONESE 5:54'40 1:20'47
9 35 RIBOTTA Stefania 1976 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:57'58 1:24'05

10 152 BLANC Isabella 1969 INDIVIDUALE 6:02'15 1:28'22
11 8 AVONDET Luana 1982 GASM TORRE P 6:11'31 1:37'38
12 43 CASETTA Romina 1982 FERRERO 6:13'19 1:39'26
13 107 CASTAGNO Mariagrazia 1962 BAUDENASCA 6:17'08 1:43'15
14 94 FONTANA Ines 1966 VALPELLICE 6:20'40 1:46'47
15 168 ODINO Samanta 1976 INDIVIDUALE 6:28'02 1:54'09
16 64 TROMBINO Maddalena 1980 VIGONE CORRE 6:57'27 2:23'34
17 19 CONTERNO Mariagrazia 1966 FERRERO 7:18'53 2:45'00
18 154 MAZZARELLO Annalisa 1977 NOVESE 7:26'55 2:53'02
19 135 PACE Graziella 1968 FERRERO 8:20'08 3:46'15
20 97 SACCA' Maria 1975 VALPELLICE 9:06'29 4:32'36

ISCRITTI ...... 22

NON PARTITI ... 1

163 SAMELEACQUAVIVA Alice 1987 INDIVIDUALE

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

61 SCAVINO Daniela 1981 FERRERO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
 TRAIL  Km 32,7  - Disl. + - 2205 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

FEMM.- E   - 78 - 99

1 140 GARDA Genny 1978 PON SAINT MARTIN 4:33'53 0
2 100 LANZA Stefania 1978 PAM MONDOVI' 5:25'20 51'27
3 8 AVONDET Luana 1982 GASM TORRE P 6:11'31 1:37'38
4 43 CASETTA Romina 1982 FERRERO 6:13'19 1:39'26
5 64 TROMBINO Maddalena 1980 VIGONE CORRE 6:57'27 2:23'34

ISCRITTI ...... 7

NON PARTITI ... 1

163 SAMELEACQUAVIVA Alice 1987 INDIVIDUALE

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

61 SCAVINO Daniela 1981 FERRERO

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
 TRAIL  Km 32,7  - Disl. + - 2205 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

FEMM. -  F   - 63 - 77

1 29 BRUNOFRANCO Monica 1972 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:53'00 0
2 81 SARTORE Monica 1969 INDIVIDUALE 5:25'47 32'47
3 79 MARTINA Norma 1975 ANGROGNA 5:31'45 38'45
4 116 DELLA ROSA Isabella 1974 SAVONESE 5:54'40 1:01'40
5 35 RIBOTTA Stefania 1976 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:57'58 1:04'58
6 152 BLANC Isabella 1969 INDIVIDUALE 6:02'15 1:09'15
7 94 FONTANA Ines 1966 VALPELLICE 6:20'40 1:27'40
8 168 ODINO Samanta 1976 INDIVIDUALE 6:28'02 1:35'02
9 19 CONTERNO Mariagrazia 1966 FERRERO 7:18'53 2:25'53

10 154 MAZZARELLO Annalisa 1977 NOVESE 7:26'55 2:33'55
11 135 PACE Graziella 1968 FERRERO 8:20'08 3:27'08
12 97 SACCA' Maria 1975 VALPELLICE 9:06'29 4:13'29

ISCRITTI ...... 12

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
 TRAIL  Km 32,7  - Disl. + - 2205 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

FEMM.-G   - PR - 62

1 165 DIDERO Paola 1952 SUSA 5:38'27 0
2 5 GIORDAN Ivana 1951 VALPELLICE 5:53'13 14'46
3 107 CASTAGNO Mariagrazia 1962 BAUDENASCA 6:17'08 38'41

ISCRITTI ...... 3

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
 TRAIL  Km 32,7  - Disl. + - 2205 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

MASCHILE

1 1 FENOGLIO Maurizio 1982 VALLINFERNOTTO 3:28'04 0
2 144 LANTERMINO Danilo 1981 VALVARAITA 3:31'29 3'25
3 91 BONETTO Fabio 1986 VALPELLICE 3:32'10 4'06
4 39 CAMPERI Roberto 1975 PAM MONDOVI' 3:44'28 16'24
5 123 BONETTO Stefano 1989 VALPELLICE 3:53'20 25'16
6 68 MARTINET Valter 1966 SALUZZO 3:55'59 27'55
7 22 BRUNOFRANCO Paolo 1968 BAUDENASCA 3:57'16 29'12
8 10 BEITONE Marco 1966 VALPELLICE 3:57'20 29'16
9 102 ODETTO Luca 1966 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:04'12 36'08

10 75 SERVOLO Mauro 1974 SANFRONT 4:07'00 38'56
11 147 VERONESE Luciano 1967 GIO 22 RIVERA 4:08'59 40'55
12 150 SOBRERO Walter 1978 BAUDENASCA 4:13'01 44'57
13 126 PICCO Massimo 1967 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:17'48 49'44
14 9 GARNIER Ivan 1978 VALPELLICE 4:20'03 51'59
15 106 ELLENA Carlo 1968 PAM MONDOVI' 4:21'28 53'24
16 32 GIUSIANO Piero 1971 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:22'33 54'29
17 53 RIVERDITI Primo 1967 INDIVIDUALE 4:23'02 54'58
18 77 GALLIANO Robertomarco 1971 FERRINO 4:23'34 55'30
19 92 BERTONE Massimo 1980 VALPELLICE 4:23'57 55'53
20 42 MARTINA Silvano 1965 BAUDENASCA 4:24'06 56'02
21 56 PESCE Ivan 1977 RUN FOR FIND 4:25'21 57'17
22 34 PRON Imerio 1963 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:26'46 58'42
23 151 TIBALDO Massimo 1981 BAUDENASCA 4:29'39 1:01'35
24 25 VIGE Fabrizio 1969 PON SAINT MARTIN 4:34'40 1:06'36
25 41 BARRA Mauro 1967 VALVARAITA 4:36'30 1:08'26
26 80 FORNETTI Marco 1983 VALVARAITA 4:36'31 1:08'27
27 78 ROUGIER Cristian 1977 INDIVIDUALE 4:37'33 1:09'29
28 129 PACE Marco 1973 VALVARAITA 4:38'48 1:10'44
29 145 MIEGGE Roberto 1974 GASM TORRE P 4:38'55 1:10'51
30 13 CIANCIO Vincenzo 1979 ANGROGNA 4:39'45 1:11'41
31 4 ZOPPI Daniele 1974 GASM TORRE P 4:42'15 1:14'11
32 119 DAGASSO Maurizio 1969 CANAVESANA 4:42'19 1:14'15
33 30 COEROBORGA Adriano 1964 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:44'34 1:16'30
34 98 CASTELLANO Ferruccio 1954 VALPELLICE 4:44'47 1:16'43
35 86 POET Fabio 1981 GASM TORRE P 4:45'25 1:17'21
36 12 CAMPERI Franco 1977 PAM MONDOVI' 4:46'51 1:18'47
37 104 MANFREDI Claudio 1974 VALPELLICE 4:50'41 1:22'37
38 93 CAFFARATTI Sandro 1974 VALPELLICE 4:50'42 1:22'38
39 37 TRECCO Tommaso 1976 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:51'32 1:23'28
40 88 GIAVENO Fabrizio 1974 BAUDENASCA 4:56'00 1:27'56
41 15 CAMBURSANO Luca 1979 INDIVIDUALE 4:56'06 1:28'02
42 21 COALOVA Giovanni 1959 VALVARAITA 4:56'57 1:28'53
43 95 MASOERO Stefano 1961 VALPELLICE 4:57'08 1:29'04
44 128 MARANETTO Fulvio 1955 PINEROLO 3 VALLI 4:58'14 1:30'10
45 109 BOCCO Flavio 1963 VALPELLICE 4:59'07 1:31'03
46 112 FERRERO Omar 1980 BAUDENASCA 5:01'17 1:33'13
47 20 MALAN Stefano 1972 INDIVIDUALE 5:01'41 1:33'37
48 159 BERTALOT Daniele 1978 ANGROGNA 5:02'17 1:34'13
49 166 GARBATI Roberto 1949 SUSA 5:03'01 1:34'57
50 108 GRASSI Marco 1960 VALPELLICE 5:03'27 1:35'23
51 7 SALVAI Massimo 1980 ROATA CHIUSANI 5:04'51 1:36'47
52 59 ROTA Matteo 1983 INDIVIDUALE 5:05'28 1:37'24
53 133 POZZI Matteo 1974 POLIS SARAGOZZA 5:07'15 1:39'11
54 130 QUAGLIA Bruno 1953 VALVARAITA 5:07'41 1:39'37
55 85 GOTTERO Duilio 1967 GASM TORRE P 5:08'40 1:40'36
56 125 LONG Ettore 1951 BAUDENASCA 5:09'50 1:41'46
57 72 VINEIS Gabriele 1981 VALVARAITA 5:10'30 1:42'26
58 28 BERTORELLO Marco 1982 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:11'04 1:43'00
59 49 BAUDINO Mario 1961 VALPELLICE 5:11'14 1:43'10
60 52 CAVALLO Pierangelo 1962 VALVARAITA 5:11'35 1:43'31
61 105 BIANCIOTTO Davide 1986 VALPELLICE 5:13'20 1:45'16
62 103 ROSSETTO Marco 1987 VALPELLICE 5:13'21 1:45'17
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

63 38 VICENTINI Luca 1972 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:14'45 1:46'41
64 111 ZILLANTE Pierpaolo 1961 OVADESE 5:15'22 1:47'18
65 57 LOSANA Matteo 1975 GASM TORRE P 5:16'38 1:48'34
66 138 BELLANTONE Cesare 1967 INDIVIDUALE 5:16'39 1:48'35
67 99 DEGIOVANNI Ugo 1976 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:16'48 1:48'44
68 66 FORLAI Guido 1955 VALPELLICE 5:18'59 1:50'55
69 46 CRAVERO Piergiorgio 1972 FERRERO 5:20'28 1:52'24
70 137 FONIO Maurizio 1972 INDIVIDUALE 5:23'05 1:55'01
71 141 MORELLO Fabio 1978 MONTEROSA 5:23'06 1:55'02
72 27 BERTORELLO Luigi 1980 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:23'09 1:55'05
73 90 MAINERO Davide 1971 INDIVIDUALE 5:25'14 1:57'10
74 131 ARNAUDO Natale 1946 VALVARAITA 5:25'19 1:57'15
75 127 PLAVAN Daris 1975 BAUDENASCA 5:25'45 1:57'41
76 96 RONCO Sergio 1972 VALPELLICE 5:26'51 1:58'47
77 54 GIUSIANO Roberto 1970 VALVARAITA 5:27'35 1:59'31
78 76 BONIOTTI Silvano 1960 INDIVIDUALE 5:27'59 1:59'55
79 122 PEYRONEL Danilo 1974 ANGROGNA 5:28'05 2:00'01
80 139 NAZZARENO Gianfranco 1960 INDIVIDUALE 5:28'39 2:00'35
81 113 ROCCATI Giorgio 1968 VIGONE CORRE 5:28'52 2:00'48
82 160 PARASACCO Massimo 1962 DORA ATLETIC 5:29'06 2:01'02
83 169 GIOLITTI Pierluigi 1966 VALVARAITA 5:31'27 2:03'23
84 3 BOAGLIO Luca 1985 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:32'01 2:03'57
85 65 CAPRA Alessandro 1976 FOSSANO 75 5:33'17 2:05'13
86 114 PICETTI Edoardo 1974 KINOMANA 5:34'44 2:06'40
87 110 TACCOGNA Gerolamo 1970 PERALTO GE 5:37'28 2:09'24
88 132 SARTORI Andrea 1974 PINEROLO 3 VALLI 5:38'11 2:10'07
89 120 GRATTAPAGLIA Luciano 1949 GATE CRAL INPS 5:39'27 2:11'23
90 31 GALLO Donato 1942 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:39'34 2:11'30
91 50 AVONDET Andrea 1983 VALPELLICE 5:39'54 2:11'50
92 51 AVONDET Vanni 1976 VALPELLICE 5:39'55 2:11'51
93 134 AMADIO Franco 1956 GIO 22 RIVERA 5:43'16 2:15'12
94 89 LA GRECA Rino 1956 AVIS BRA GAS 5:43'39 2:15'35
95 23 MALANO Roberto 1957 TURIN MARATHON 5:43'58 2:15'54
96 18 GIULIANI Alberto 1979 PINEROLO 3 VALLI 5:50'14 2:22'10
97 62 COCCA Andrea 1974 CUMIANA 5:51'43 2:23'39
98 115 CARACCI Claudio 1974 SAVONESE 5:54'41 2:26'37
99 161 VERCELLI Marco 1971 FERRERO 5:54'49 2:26'45

100 14 AIRAUDI Andrea 1975 GASM TORRE P 5:55'05 2:27'01
101 55 AGLI Christian 1972 VALPELLICE 5:55'06 2:27'02
102 143 LUCCHESI Franco 1967 CARMAGNOLESE 5:55'41 2:27'37
103 16 CHARBONNIER Giorgio 1965 VALPELLICE 5:55'51 2:27'47
104 71 GALLIANA Stefano 1969 VALPELLICE 5:58'47 2:30'43
105 26 D'AMBROSIO Giorgio 1975 TURIN MARATHON 6:08'52 2:40'48
106 142 MARFIA Francesco 1982 INDIVIDUALE 6:12'51 2:44'47
107 44 GAGLIASSO Luca 1981 FERRERO 6:13'29 2:45'25
108 121 COUCOURDE Daniele 1972 PINEROLO 3 VALLI 6:15'31 2:47'27
109 158 MARABOTTO Roberto 1965 INDIVIDUALE 6:16'25 2:48'21
110 40 DONATO Salvatore 1972 INDIVIDUALE 6:21'29 2:53'25
111 153 GRAGLIA Mauro 1957 CHIERESE 6:22'40 2:54'36
112 47 TOSELLO Pierluigi 1957 CARIGNANO RUN 6:22'48 2:54'44
113 70 BERTONE Simone 1983 INDIVIDUALE 6:23'10 2:55'06
114 87 GORRA Massimo 1974 INDIVIDUALE 6:25'04 2:57'00
115 83 PIZZO Ivano 1967 TAPPO ROSSO 6:26'36 2:58'32
116 58 GHIRELLI Eugenio 1976 INDIVIDUALE 6:27'08 2:59'04
117 164 ROVERI Giovanni 1969 INDIVIDUALE 6:28'03 2:59'59
118 136 GIRO' Pietro 1955 BAUDENASCA 6:39'10 3:11'06
119 11 RIVOIRO Roberto 1954 VALLINFERNOTTO 6:39'11 3:11'07
120 157 DALMASSO Gilberto 1957 DES AMIS 6:42'23 3:14'19
121 45 CONTATO Giovanni 1967 TAPPO ROSSO 6:42'53 3:14'49
122 156 SPARAPANO Andreaferdinando 1972 INDIVIDUALE 6:43'07 3:15'03
123 146 GRIFFONE Maruroantonio 1960 BAUDENASCA 6:46'13 3:18'09
124 67 PERRONE Marcopierpaolo 1981 INDIVIDUALE 6:49'19 3:21'15
125 117 DE MARCO Luigi 1972 AVIS BRA GAS 6:49'20 3:21'16
126 63 VIETA Andrea 1977 VIGONE CORRE 6:57'28 3:29'24
127 33 VITTONE Claudio 1950 VALPELLICE 7:04'17 3:36'13
128 24 MELA Alberto 1980 INDIVIDUALE 7:07'16 3:39'12
129 74 KOSZTANDI Mihaly 1956 RIV SKF 7:14'53 3:46'49
130 17 PILLONI Andrea 1973 INDIVIDUALE 7:19'01 3:50'57
131 36 BENECCHIO Gianni 1950 VALPELLICE 7:26'06 3:58'02
132 155 BERGAGLIO Mauro 1962 NOVESE 7:26'54 3:58'50
133 6 DOSIO Claudio 1964 VALPELLICE 7:43'16 4:15'12
134 60 RISTA Matteo 1980 INDIVIDUALE 8:19'47 4:51'43
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

135 170 TAMELLI Giovanni 1959 INDIVIDUALE 8:47'35 5:19'31

ISCRITTI ...... 148

NON PARTITI ... 9

2 DEGIOVANNI Carlo 1953 VALLINFERNOTTO
69 BERTUGLIA Andrea 1974 PINEROLO 3 VALLI
82 TERZIDIBERGAMO Giancarlo 1967 TAPPO ROSSO
84 PAIRE Giovannibattista 1966 INDIVIDUALE

101 MARCHINI Andreano 1941 VALLINFERNOTTO
118 MEINERO Samuele 1974 CLIMBERS TOIRANO
124 VECCHIE' Valerio 1955 VALPELLICE
162 CONSIGLIERE Paolo 1983 INDIVIDUALE
167 MARINO Fabio 1974 MOKAFE ALBA

NON ARRIVATI .. 4

48 DAGHERO Dario 1956 CUMIANA
73 MONDINO Giorgio 1953 RIV SKF

148 GIRAUDO Luca 1988 BAUDENASCA
149 MORERO Fulvio 1973 VALPELLICE

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
 TRAIL  Km 32,7  - Disl. + - 2205 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

MASCHILE - A   - 78 - 99

1 1 FENOGLIO Maurizio 1982 VALLINFERNOTTO 3:28'04 0
2 144 LANTERMINO Danilo 1981 VALVARAITA 3:31'29 3'25
3 91 BONETTO Fabio 1986 VALPELLICE 3:32'10 4'06
4 123 BONETTO Stefano 1989 VALPELLICE 3:53'20 25'16
5 150 SOBRERO Walter 1978 BAUDENASCA 4:13'01 44'57
6 9 GARNIER Ivan 1978 VALPELLICE 4:20'03 51'59
7 92 BERTONE Massimo 1980 VALPELLICE 4:23'57 55'53
8 151 TIBALDO Massimo 1981 BAUDENASCA 4:29'39 1:01'35
9 80 FORNETTI Marco 1983 VALVARAITA 4:36'31 1:08'27

10 13 CIANCIO Vincenzo 1979 ANGROGNA 4:39'45 1:11'41
11 86 POET Fabio 1981 GASM TORRE P 4:45'25 1:17'21
12 15 CAMBURSANO Luca 1979 INDIVIDUALE 4:56'06 1:28'02
13 112 FERRERO Omar 1980 BAUDENASCA 5:01'17 1:33'13
14 159 BERTALOT Daniele 1978 ANGROGNA 5:02'17 1:34'13
15 7 SALVAI Massimo 1980 ROATA CHIUSANI 5:04'51 1:36'47
16 59 ROTA Matteo 1983 INDIVIDUALE 5:05'28 1:37'24
17 72 VINEIS Gabriele 1981 VALVARAITA 5:10'30 1:42'26
18 28 BERTORELLO Marco 1982 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:11'04 1:43'00
19 105 BIANCIOTTO Davide 1986 VALPELLICE 5:13'20 1:45'16
20 103 ROSSETTO Marco 1987 VALPELLICE 5:13'21 1:45'17
21 141 MORELLO Fabio 1978 MONTEROSA 5:23'06 1:55'02
22 27 BERTORELLO Luigi 1980 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:23'09 1:55'05
23 3 BOAGLIO Luca 1985 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:32'01 2:03'57
24 50 AVONDET Andrea 1983 VALPELLICE 5:39'54 2:11'50
25 18 GIULIANI Alberto 1979 PINEROLO 3 VALLI 5:50'14 2:22'10
26 142 MARFIA Francesco 1982 INDIVIDUALE 6:12'51 2:44'47
27 44 GAGLIASSO Luca 1981 FERRERO 6:13'29 2:45'25
28 70 BERTONE Simone 1983 INDIVIDUALE 6:23'10 2:55'06
29 67 PERRONE Marcopierpaolo 1981 INDIVIDUALE 6:49'19 3:21'15
30 24 MELA Alberto 1980 INDIVIDUALE 7:07'16 3:39'12
31 60 RISTA Matteo 1980 INDIVIDUALE 8:19'47 4:51'43

ISCRITTI ...... 33

NON PARTITI ... 1

162 CONSIGLIERE Paolo 1983 INDIVIDUALE

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

148 GIRAUDO Luca 1988 BAUDENASCA

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
 TRAIL  Km 32,7  - Disl. + - 2205 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

MASCHILE - B   - 68 - 77

1 39 CAMPERI Roberto 1975 PAM MONDOVI' 3:44'28 0
2 22 BRUNOFRANCO Paolo 1968 BAUDENASCA 3:57'16 12'48
3 75 SERVOLO Mauro 1974 SANFRONT 4:07'00 22'32
4 106 ELLENA Carlo 1968 PAM MONDOVI' 4:21'28 37'00
5 32 GIUSIANO Piero 1971 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:22'33 38'05
6 77 GALLIANO Robertomarco 1971 FERRINO 4:23'34 39'06
7 56 PESCE Ivan 1977 RUN FOR FIND 4:25'21 40'53
8 25 VIGE Fabrizio 1969 PON SAINT MARTIN 4:34'40 50'12
9 78 ROUGIER Cristian 1977 INDIVIDUALE 4:37'33 53'05

10 129 PACE Marco 1973 VALVARAITA 4:38'48 54'20
11 145 MIEGGE Roberto 1974 GASM TORRE P 4:38'55 54'27
12 4 ZOPPI Daniele 1974 GASM TORRE P 4:42'15 57'47
13 119 DAGASSO Maurizio 1969 CANAVESANA 4:42'19 57'51
14 12 CAMPERI Franco 1977 PAM MONDOVI' 4:46'51 1:02'23
15 104 MANFREDI Claudio 1974 VALPELLICE 4:50'41 1:06'13
16 93 CAFFARATTI Sandro 1974 VALPELLICE 4:50'42 1:06'14
17 37 TRECCO Tommaso 1976 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:51'32 1:07'04
18 88 GIAVENO Fabrizio 1974 BAUDENASCA 4:56'00 1:11'32
19 20 MALAN Stefano 1972 INDIVIDUALE 5:01'41 1:17'13
20 133 POZZI Matteo 1974 POLIS SARAGOZZA 5:07'15 1:22'47
21 38 VICENTINI Luca 1972 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:14'45 1:30'17
22 57 LOSANA Matteo 1975 GASM TORRE P 5:16'38 1:32'10
23 99 DEGIOVANNI Ugo 1976 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:16'48 1:32'20
24 46 CRAVERO Piergiorgio 1972 FERRERO 5:20'28 1:36'00
25 137 FONIO Maurizio 1972 INDIVIDUALE 5:23'05 1:38'37
26 90 MAINERO Davide 1971 INDIVIDUALE 5:25'14 1:40'46
27 127 PLAVAN Daris 1975 BAUDENASCA 5:25'45 1:41'17
28 96 RONCO Sergio 1972 VALPELLICE 5:26'51 1:42'23
29 54 GIUSIANO Roberto 1970 VALVARAITA 5:27'35 1:43'07
30 122 PEYRONEL Danilo 1974 ANGROGNA 5:28'05 1:43'37
31 113 ROCCATI Giorgio 1968 VIGONE CORRE 5:28'52 1:44'24
32 65 CAPRA Alessandro 1976 FOSSANO 75 5:33'17 1:48'49
33 114 PICETTI Edoardo 1974 KINOMANA 5:34'44 1:50'16
34 110 TACCOGNA Gerolamo 1970 PERALTO GE 5:37'28 1:53'00
35 132 SARTORI Andrea 1974 PINEROLO 3 VALLI 5:38'11 1:53'43
36 51 AVONDET Vanni 1976 VALPELLICE 5:39'55 1:55'27
37 62 COCCA Andrea 1974 CUMIANA 5:51'43 2:07'15
38 115 CARACCI Claudio 1974 SAVONESE 5:54'41 2:10'13
39 161 VERCELLI Marco 1971 FERRERO 5:54'49 2:10'21
40 14 AIRAUDI Andrea 1975 GASM TORRE P 5:55'05 2:10'37
41 55 AGLI Christian 1972 VALPELLICE 5:55'06 2:10'38
42 71 GALLIANA Stefano 1969 VALPELLICE 5:58'47 2:14'19
43 26 D'AMBROSIO Giorgio 1975 TURIN MARATHON 6:08'52 2:24'24
44 121 COUCOURDE Daniele 1972 PINEROLO 3 VALLI 6:15'31 2:31'03
45 40 DONATO Salvatore 1972 INDIVIDUALE 6:21'29 2:37'01
46 87 GORRA Massimo 1974 INDIVIDUALE 6:25'04 2:40'36
47 58 GHIRELLI Eugenio 1976 INDIVIDUALE 6:27'08 2:42'40
48 164 ROVERI Giovanni 1969 INDIVIDUALE 6:28'03 2:43'35
49 156 SPARAPANO Andreaferdinando 1972 INDIVIDUALE 6:43'07 2:58'39
50 117 DE MARCO Luigi 1972 AVIS BRA GAS 6:49'20 3:04'52
51 63 VIETA Andrea 1977 VIGONE CORRE 6:57'28 3:13'00
52 17 PILLONI Andrea 1973 INDIVIDUALE 7:19'01 3:34'33

ISCRITTI ...... 56

NON PARTITI ... 3

69 BERTUGLIA Andrea 1974 PINEROLO 3 VALLI
118 MEINERO Samuele 1974 CLIMBERS TOIRANO
167 MARINO Fabio 1974 MOKAFE ALBA
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POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

149 MORERO Fulvio 1973 VALPELLICE

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
 TRAIL  Km 32,7  - Disl. + - 2205 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

MASCHILE - C   - 58 - 67

1 68 MARTINET Valter 1966 SALUZZO 3:55'59 0
2 10 BEITONE Marco 1966 VALPELLICE 3:57'20 1'21
3 102 ODETTO Luca 1966 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:04'12 8'13
4 147 VERONESE Luciano 1967 GIO 22 RIVERA 4:08'59 13'00
5 126 PICCO Massimo 1967 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:17'48 21'49
6 53 RIVERDITI Primo 1967 INDIVIDUALE 4:23'02 27'03
7 42 MARTINA Silvano 1965 BAUDENASCA 4:24'06 28'07
8 34 PRON Imerio 1963 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:26'46 30'47
9 41 BARRA Mauro 1967 VALVARAITA 4:36'30 40'31

10 30 COEROBORGA Adriano 1964 VALLINFERNOTTO 4:44'34 48'35
11 21 COALOVA Giovanni 1959 VALVARAITA 4:56'57 1:00'58
12 95 MASOERO Stefano 1961 VALPELLICE 4:57'08 1:01'09
13 109 BOCCO Flavio 1963 VALPELLICE 4:59'07 1:03'08
14 108 GRASSI Marco 1960 VALPELLICE 5:03'27 1:07'28
15 85 GOTTERO Duilio 1967 GASM TORRE P 5:08'40 1:12'41
16 49 BAUDINO Mario 1961 VALPELLICE 5:11'14 1:15'15
17 52 CAVALLO Pierangelo 1962 VALVARAITA 5:11'35 1:15'36
18 111 ZILLANTE Pierpaolo 1961 OVADESE 5:15'22 1:19'23
19 138 BELLANTONE Cesare 1967 INDIVIDUALE 5:16'39 1:20'40
20 76 BONIOTTI Silvano 1960 INDIVIDUALE 5:27'59 1:32'00
21 139 NAZZARENO Gianfranco 1960 INDIVIDUALE 5:28'39 1:32'40
22 160 PARASACCO Massimo 1962 DORA ATLETIC 5:29'06 1:33'07
23 169 GIOLITTI Pierluigi 1966 VALVARAITA 5:31'27 1:35'28
24 143 LUCCHESI Franco 1967 CARMAGNOLESE 5:55'41 1:59'42
25 16 CHARBONNIER Giorgio 1965 VALPELLICE 5:55'51 1:59'52
26 158 MARABOTTO Roberto 1965 INDIVIDUALE 6:16'25 2:20'26
27 83 PIZZO Ivano 1967 TAPPO ROSSO 6:26'36 2:30'37
28 45 CONTATO Giovanni 1967 TAPPO ROSSO 6:42'53 2:46'54
29 146 GRIFFONE Maruroantonio 1960 BAUDENASCA 6:46'13 2:50'14
30 155 BERGAGLIO Mauro 1962 NOVESE 7:26'54 3:30'55
31 6 DOSIO Claudio 1964 VALPELLICE 7:43'16 3:47'17
32 170 TAMELLI Giovanni 1959 INDIVIDUALE 8:47'35 4:51'36

ISCRITTI ...... 34

NON PARTITI ... 2

82 TERZIDIBERGAMO Giancarlo 1967 TAPPO ROSSO
84 PAIRE Giovannibattista 1966 INDIVIDUALE

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
 TRAIL  Km 32,7  - Disl. + - 2205 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

MASCHILE - 48- - 57

1 98 CASTELLANO Ferruccio 1954 VALPELLICE 4:44'47 0
2 128 MARANETTO Fulvio 1955 PINEROLO 3 VALLI 4:58'14 13'27
3 166 GARBATI Roberto 1949 SUSA 5:03'01 18'14
4 130 QUAGLIA Bruno 1953 VALVARAITA 5:07'41 22'54
5 125 LONG Ettore 1951 BAUDENASCA 5:09'50 25'03
6 66 FORLAI Guido 1955 VALPELLICE 5:18'59 34'12
7 120 GRATTAPAGLIA Luciano 1949 GATE CRAL INPS 5:39'27 54'40
8 134 AMADIO Franco 1956 GIO 22 RIVERA 5:43'16 58'29
9 89 LA GRECA Rino 1956 AVIS BRA GAS 5:43'39 58'52

10 23 MALANO Roberto 1957 TURIN MARATHON 5:43'58 59'11
11 153 GRAGLIA Mauro 1957 CHIERESE 6:22'40 1:37'53
12 47 TOSELLO Pierluigi 1957 CARIGNANO RUN 6:22'48 1:38'01
13 136 GIRO' Pietro 1955 BAUDENASCA 6:39'10 1:54'23
14 11 RIVOIRO Roberto 1954 VALLINFERNOTTO 6:39'11 1:54'24
15 157 DALMASSO Gilberto 1957 DES AMIS 6:42'23 1:57'36
16 33 VITTONE Claudio 1950 VALPELLICE 7:04'17 2:19'30
17 74 KOSZTANDI Mihaly 1956 RIV SKF 7:14'53 2:30'06
18 36 BENECCHIO Gianni 1950 VALPELLICE 7:26'06 2:41'19

ISCRITTI ...... 22

NON PARTITI ... 2

2 DEGIOVANNI Carlo 1953 VALLINFERNOTTO
124 VECCHIE' Valerio 1955 VALPELLICE

NON ARRIVATI .. 2

48 DAGHERO Dario 1956 CUMIANA
73 MONDINO Giorgio 1953 RIV SKF

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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37^  Edizione  - "TRERIFUGI VALPELLICE" -
 TRAIL  Km 32,7  - Disl. + - 2205 -  mt.

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

MASCHILE  PR - 47

1 131 ARNAUDO Natale 1946 VALVARAITA 5:25'19 0
2 31 GALLO Donato 1942 VALLINFERNOTTO 5:39'34 14'15

ISCRITTI ...... 3

NON PARTITI ... 1

101 MARCHINI Andreano 1941 VALLINFERNOTTO

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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